
In 2013 Dan Lawrie, Hamilton businessman and Burlington resident, made 
a 10-year commitment to donating sculptures to Royal Botanical Gardens 
which has created The International Sculpture Collection. 

Through Dan’s generosity, this permanent collection grows each year in 
Hendrie Park with the addition of new works from around the world.

680 Plains Road West, Burlington
P.O. Box 399, Hamilton, ON L8N 3H8
905-527-1158; 1-800-694-4769

Dan Lawrie, founding donor

“�For the enjoyment 
and inspiration  
of all visitors”

exactly the 
same size

optically balanced, 
is 4% smaller,

same leading, 
L ascender equal to d

6% smaller,
same leading, 

L ascender equal to d

exactly the 
same size

optically balanced, 
is 4% smaller,

same leading, 
L ascender equal to d

6% smaller,
same leading, 

L ascender equal to d

Help support the arts at RBG: 
rbg.ca/donate
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Generations, Edwin and Veronica Dam de Nogales, 2014/2015
The Scope of Change, Barbara Amos, 2014
On the Wings of Love, Bob and Jo Wilfong, 2014
Pollinizers, Dave Hind and the Aluminum Quilting Society, 2014
Haven, Catherine Lavelle with Douglas Senft, 2014
Rejoicing Family, Taurai Mutigwa, 2014
Bloodroot, Karl Unnasch, 2016
Jardín (Garden), Lisbet Fernandez Ramos, 2016
(H)our Glass, Ted Fullerton, 2017
In the Presence of Sakra, Peter Killeen, 2018
Hearing the Song, Marianne Reim, 2018
Aquagraphie Variation 2, Philippe Pallafray, 2018
School of Fish, Kakkee Negeoseak, 2019
Kinetic Symmetry, Ivan Black, 2020
Overture, Jeremy Guy, 2021
Reverie, P. Roch Smith, 2021
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Generations (detail), 
Edwin and Veronica  
Dam de Nogales

Pollinizers, Dave Hind 
and the Aluminum 
Quilting Society

In the Presence  
of Sakra, Peter Killeen

School of Fish,  
Kakkee Negeoseak

Overture,  
Jeremy Guy

Bloodroot (detail),  
Karl Unnasch

On the Wings of Love, 
Bob and Jo Wilfong

Rejoicing Family,  
Taurai Mutigwa

Aquagraphie Variation 2, 
Philippe Pallafray

(H)our Glass,  
Ted Fullerton

The Scope of Change, 
Barbara Amos

Haven (detail), 
Catherine Lavelle with 
Douglas Senft

Hearing the Song, 
Marianne Reim

Kinetic Symmetry,  
Ivan Black

Reverie,  
P. Roch Smith

Jardín (Garden) (detail), 
Lisbet Fernandez Ramos
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